Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report-
Time S/ Age Offense #

12/14/2025 White,Korean. ERVIN, BOBBY JO
23:50 M /43
21100457-003

25461407-001

25461407-002

25461407-004

25461407-005

12/15/2025 Micronesian  NETH, MICHAEL

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log

Offense

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIO

HRS 586-0011

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

ovull PM
HRS 291E-0061

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

Date: 12/14/2025 23:00 to 12/15/2025 11:00

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1100 KAMOKILA BLVD
SOLOMON, P-JAY PO'OKELA

1100 KAMOKILA BLVD
SOLOMON, P-JAY PO'OKELA

1100 KAMOKILA BLVD
SOLOMON, P-JAY PO'OKELA

1100 KAMOKILA BLVD
SOLOMON, P-JAY PO'OKELA

1100 KAMOKILA BLVD
SOLOMON, P-JAY PO'OKELA

1658 LILIHA ST
IGE, MATTHEW MASAO
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 4B 01/12/2026 08:30

1720 ALA MOANA BLVD
TAGAMA, EDISON DOMINGO

Disclaimer: Updated 12/15/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

00:39 M/ 36

25461445-001
12/15/2025 White WILLIAMS, KYLE DOUGLAS
00:44 M/ 38

25461439-001
12/15/2025

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

150

50

12/15/2025 02:15
RBL /1000

2000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

12/15/2025
05:53

12/15/2025
08:29

12/15/2025 Hawaiian,Blac NIAU-HART, KHALIL KAUA O'NALANI

08:43

12/15/2025 Micronesian

10:30

12/15/2025

Race
S/ Age

Tongan
M /59

White
M/ 48

M /29

M/32

Name

Report-
Offense #

TAFISI, FAASUKA PUIPUI

HAUDENSHILD-LOPEZ, GODFREY E |

EDGAR, ROBERTO

25461588-001

25461750-001

25461750-002

25461784-001

25461784-002

25461784-003

25461927-001

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

PRO DANG DRUG 3
HRS 712-1243

PRO DANG DRUG 3
HRS 712-1243

IDENTIFICATION PROCES¢

HRS 286-102

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

431 KUWILI ST
RAMIREZ, CRISTHIAN ALEXANDER

801 KAHEKA ST
KRAMER, JAYSON WILLIAM

801 KAHEKA ST
KRAMER, JAYSON WILLIAM

1450 ALA MOANA BLVD
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

1450 ALA MOANA BLVD
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

1450 ALA MOANA BLVD
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

1100 KAMOKILA BLVD
MONTANO, RAFAELA GARCIA

Disclaimer: Updated 12/15/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

20

5000

100

25

12/15/2025 10:55
OTH
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